Position Other Positions Held

General Manager - Chief
Engineer - Waste Resource
Management District

Principal Engineer - Waste
Resource Management District

Environmental Compliance
Manager - Waste Resource
Management District

Assistant Engineer - Waste
Resource Management District

Assistant Civil Engineer - Waste
Resource Management District

Principal Engineer Technician -
Waste Resource Management
District

Program Administrator - Waste
Resources Management District

Senior Engineering Technician -
Waste Resource Management
District

Recycling Specialist Il - Waste
Resources Management District

Operations And Maintenance
Supervisor - Waste Resource
Management District

Equipment Operator Il - Waste
Resource Management District

Principal Engineer - Waste
Resource Management District

County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Woaste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Woaste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Woaste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Waste Resources
Management District

Total Wages

$285,515

$164,672

$144,033

$108,350

$106,488

$104,081

$98,250

$90,036

$70,220

$69,552

$68,804

$48,986

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,876

$8,684

$8,551

$9,876

$5,580

$9,876

$8,551

$9,078

$8,646

$9,876

$9,876

$0



