Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager - Chief Engineer - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$285,515	\$9,876
Principal Engineer - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$164,672	\$8,684
Environmental Compliance Manager - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$144,033	\$8,551
Assistant Engineer - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$108,350	\$9,876
Assistant Civil Engineer - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$106,488	\$5,580
Principal Engineer Technician - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$104,081	\$9,876
Program Administrator - Waste Resources Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$98,250	\$8,551
Senior Engineering Technician - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$90,036	\$9,078
Recycling Specialist II - Waste Resources Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$70,220	\$8,646
Operations And Maintenance Supervisor - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$69,552	\$9,876
Equipment Operator II - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$68,804	\$9,876
Principal Engineer - Waste Resource Management District		Riverside County	Waste Resources Management District	\$48,986	\$0